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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Have you been doing any of the following more or less often compared to normal during

the past month?

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

Wearing Glasses

mless | Same | = More NA
Sep (20) 55% N %
Aug (20) | 54% | ‘_ 21%
Jul (20) 50% | b 23%
Jun (20) | 54%| B 5%
May (20) | 52%| | EE o
Apr (20) j 51% ! _ 23%
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Wearing Makeup
H|ess Same | u More NA
Sep (20) 29% 35%
Aug (20) 2|5% 37%
Jul (20) zL% 39%
Jun (20) z|5% 38%
May (20) |21% 38%
Apr (20) ! 20% 39%
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100%

100%

Wearing Contact Lenses

mless | Same L] More
Sep (20) 27% [o%
Aug (20) | 27% 7% |
Jul (20) 26% 9% |
Jun (20) ‘26% 9% | |
May (20) 2%  [EEl
Apr (20) j PRIV | j
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Shaving
Same | n |V|ore
Sep (20) 58%
Aug (20) | 58% |
Jul (20) 58% |
Jun (20) | 56% |
May (20) ‘ 50% |
Apr (20) j 50% !
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Using Skincare Products

| NA | mless | Same | -More NA
Sep (20) 56% |
| | Aug (20) | 51% | ‘_ 22%
Jul (20) | 7% | b 24%
| | Jun (20) | 53%| E o
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Buying Clothing
NA mless Same = More NA ‘
% Sep (20) 47% 9%
o Aug (20) 45% | 10% |
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B 10 Jun (20) 42%‘ 10% |
i May (20) 38% 10%
Bl 2 Apr (20) 134% ‘- 10% j
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Glasses and Contacts | First Look



Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Do you use either contact lenses or glasses regularly or occasionally?

POSED TO ALL RESPONDENTS

None of the above
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

What percentage of the time do you wear glasses vs. contacts?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Has that breakdown been different over the past month because of Coronavirus:

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Have you been wearing either more or less often because of coronavirus and stay-at-
home orders?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS

Contacts Glasses

Stopped ®mless mSame HMore = NA

Sep (20) Sep (20)
Aug (20) Aug (20)
3ul (20) Jul (20)
Jun (20) Jun (20)
May (20) May (20)
Apr (20) Apr (20)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
N=319

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

Glasses and Contacts | First Look I 6



Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

After stay-at-home orders are relaxed and life starts to get back to normal, do you
expect to change your usage of the following going forward?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS

Wearing Contacts

Stopped ®less = Same M More
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Have you changed your purchasing habits around the following because of the
coronavirus?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS

Contact Lens Purchases Contact Solution Purchases

M ess than normal |®Same M Moye than normal |

M Less than normal |WSame W Mofe than normal |

Sep (20) 72% Sep (20) 74%
Aug (20) | 67% | | Aug (20) | 74% | |
Jul (20) | 65%| | Jul (20) | 69% | l
Jun (20) | 70(1, | Jun (20) | 71% | |
May (20) | 624, | May (20) | 66% | |
Apr (20) ! 70%! ! Apr (20) ! 74% ! !
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Do you currently use daily or reusable lenses?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS

%
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Do you plan to switch to daily in the next year?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR REUSABLE CONTACTS

| will definitely switch
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| do not plan to switch
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

When did you start using re-usable lenses?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR REUSABLE CONTACTS
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Do you plan to switch to re-usable in the next year?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR DAILY CONTACTS
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

When did you start using daily lenses?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR DAILY CONTACTS
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Has the Coronavirus made you more likely to use daily or re-usable lenses in the future?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS

More likely to use re-usable
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Do you use Silicone Hydrogel lenses?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS

Yes, I've been using them for more than a year
m Sep (20)
Yes, I've started using them in the past year m Aug (20)
m Jul (20)
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No O/,
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Bespoke | Glasses and Contacts

Which of the following best describes your experience with the following?

POSED TO RESPONDENTS WHO WEAR CONTACTS

Hubble

H Never tried

Sep (20)

H Tried and stopped Plan to try in the future
O,

Aug (20)

Jul (20)

Jun (20)

May (20)

Apr (20)
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

80%

13%

u Currently use

100%

Scout by Warby Parker

B Nevyer tried Plan to try in the future m Currently use

® Tried and stopped
00,

Sep (20) 19%
Aug (20) |19%
Jul (20) |18%
Jun (20) | 18%
May (20) | 15%
Apr (20) 13%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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